



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/10/2022

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00597

Contract No : CO-00597-01

Job # :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 4

Time And Date : October 10,2022 at 10:00 AM

Price List

							CO-00597 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$3.00	33	\$99.00	
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$5.00	1,293	\$6,465.00	
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF	\$10.00	172	\$1,720.00	
4	202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Prime Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$10.00	576	\$5,760.00	
5	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$10.00	296	\$2,960.00	
6	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type B (10" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	529	\$52,900.00	
7	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (2" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$80.00	2,934	\$234,720.00	
8	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth)	SY	\$20.00	2,787	\$55,740.00	
9	209.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reinforced Concrete Pavement (10" Thick) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$180.00	26	\$4,680.00	
10	307.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Structures (COSA Spec)	CY	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	
11	413.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill (High Strength) (COSA Spec)	CY	\$270.00	10	\$2,700.00	
12	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$30.00	33	\$990.00	
13	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$90.00	20	\$1,800.00	
14	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	125	\$12,500.00	
15	507.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Chain Link Wire Fence (8' High) (Remove and Replace) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$200.00	35	\$7,000.00	
16	SS1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Wood Privacy Fence (6" High) (Remove and Replace) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$250.00	23	\$5,750.00	
17	507.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Gates-Pedestrian (8')	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	
18	509.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Metal Beam Guard Rail	LF	\$100.00	30	\$3,000.00	
19	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil (COSA Spec)	CY	\$30.00	20	\$600.00	
20	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bermuda Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$10.00	96	\$960.00	
21	516.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		St. Augustine Sodding	SY	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	
22	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydromulching, Residential or Commercial (COSA Spec)	SY	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	
23	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) (Site 1)	EA	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	

							CO-00597 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
24	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) (Site 2)	EA	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	
25	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) (Site 3)	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	
26	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) (Site 4)	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	
27	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) (Site 5)	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	
28	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$7.00	1,085	\$7,595.00	
29	535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$10.00	18	\$180.00	
30	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$7.00	2,350	\$16,450.00	
31	552.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing and Relocating Irrigation Systems	LF	\$30.00	200	\$6,000.00	
32	801	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tree and Landscape Protection (Level IIB) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$30.00	319	\$9,570.00	
33	814	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" Ductile Iron Pipe	LF	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.00	
34	SP814	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Water Line Adjustment	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
35	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI) (0'-6' Depth)	LF	\$120.00	363	\$43,560.00	
36	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI) (6'-10' Depth)	LF	\$150.00	863	\$129,450.00	
37	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI) (10'-14' Depth)	LF	\$210.00	475	\$99,750.00	
38	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI) (14'-18' Depth)	LF	\$250.00	92	\$23,000.00	
39	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI) (0'-6' Depth)	LF	\$150.00	75	\$11,250.00	
40	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI) (6'-10' Depth)	LF	\$180.00	200	\$36,000.00	
41	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI) (10'-14' Depth)	LF	\$270.00	140	\$37,800.00	
42	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI) (14'-18' Depth)	LF	\$300.00	122	\$36,600.00	
43	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjust Existing Manholes (W/ New Ring and Watertight Cover)	EA	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	
44	SP852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' Dia. Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6' Depth) Watertight	EA	\$13,000.00	14	\$182,000.00	
45	SP852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' Dia. Shallow Flat Top Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-4' Depth) Watertight	EA	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	
46	SP852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manhole (>6')	VF	\$500.00	41	\$20,500.00	
47	SP852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' Dia. Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0'-6' Depth) Watertight	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	
48	SP852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Drop Manhole (>6')	VF	\$500.00	12	\$6,000.00	
49	SP852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Cast-In-Place Concrete, 4' Dia. (Permanent Doghouse)	EA	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	
50	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals (SDR-26, ASTM 2241, 150 PSI)	LF	\$120.00	353	\$42,360.00	
51	854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Cleanout (Heavy Duty)	EA	\$2,100.00	26	\$54,600.00	
52	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles, & Collars	CY	\$360.00	38	\$13,680.00	
53	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Vertical Stacks	VF	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	
54	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Mains	LF	\$40.00	1,018	\$40,720.00	
55	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Manholes	EA	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	
56	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 1)	EA	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	
57	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 2)	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	
58	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 3)	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	
59	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 4)	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	

							CO-00597 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
60	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 5)	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	
61	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8"-15" Dia.)	LF	\$7.00	1,903	\$13,321.00	
62	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Post-Television Inspection (8"-15" Dia.)	LF	\$5.00	2,350	\$11,750.00	
63	910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard 4' Dia. Manhole)	VF	\$900.00	28	\$25,200.00	
64	SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pre-Construction Inspection and Video Documentation	EA	\$5,000.00	12	\$60,000.00	
65	SS 2050	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Miscellaneous Structure Relocation (Site 2)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
66	SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Private Laterals (4"-6") (Site 1)	EA	\$18,000.00	2	\$36,000.00	
67	SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Private Laterals (4"-6") (Site 2)	EA	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	
68	SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Private Laterals (4"-6") (Site 3)	EA	\$20,000.00	6	\$120,000.00	
69	SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Property Restoration (Site 1) (Owner Written Approval Required for Payment)	ALW	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	
70	SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Property Restoration (Site 2) (Owner Written Approval Required for Payment)	ALW	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	
71	SS	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Property Restoration (Site 3) (Owner Written Approval Required for Payment)	ALW	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	
72	SS 6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portable Changeable Message Sign	EA	\$15,000.00	10	\$150,000.00	
73	SC3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Power Pole Bracing (Owner Written Approval Required for Payment)	ALW	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
74	C124 (1)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Screened Chain Link Fence	LF	\$20.00	500	\$10,000.00	
75	C124 (2)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Wheel Stop	EA	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	
76	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization (Max. 10% of Subtotal of Items 1 to 75)	LS	\$237,000.00	1	\$237,000.00	
77	101.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparing Right-of-Way (Max. 5% of Subtotal of Items 1 to 75)	LS	\$118,000.00	1	\$118,000.00	
78	102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
					Total			\$2,737,380.00	
Calendar Days To Complete :			270						